T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

Hermelijnweg 27-29

oo E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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©08eNcaal

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco x+ Manual + Carrier + Flower transport + cooling/heating

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Numer identyfikacyjny

pojazdu
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Wysoko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
ZCFC50A202D349064

€ 9.750,-
Ch?odnie
2007

***349064
ZCFC50A202D349064

4x2

2
D TRsks, ...,

Podr?cznik
321.122 km
Diesel

Euro 4

110 kW (150 PK)

670 cm

205 cm

325 cm

415 cm

200 cm

235 cm
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